
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

SAMPLE ITINERARY FOR 

San Mateo County Community College District 

Intercultural Communication and African American History 

Thursday, June 11 - Sunday, June 28, 2026 

The following itinerary is just a suggestion as to the order of events and cannot be confirmed at this stage. A 

final itinerary will be provided to all accepted participants in May 2026. 

 
Thurs, June 11 

Depart SFO for Johannesburg (JNB) - Make own flight arrangements or choose group flight 

 

Sat, June 13 

Arrival day in Johannesburg- Transfers from airport to hotel w/ guide services. 

 
Sun, June 14 

AM Church service at Grace Fellowship 

AM Interact with youth 

PM Tour of Soweto and Nelson Mandela House 

 

Mon, June 15 

AM Apartheid Museum w/guide services 

PM Johannesburg city tour  

 

Tues, June 16 

AM Classes at Tshwane University of Technology  

PM Free time – Dinner on own account 

 
Wed, June 17 

AM Classes and student engagement at University of Johannesburg 

PM.          Free time – Dinner on own account 

 
Thurs, June 18 

AM COMM 150/ETHN 105 Classes – Week One Debrief 

PM Free time – Dinner on own account 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Fri, June 19 

AM Travel to Safari Resort 

PM Afternoon at lodge (pool or spa) - own account 

PM Evening game drive (Safari) 

 
Sat, June 20 

AM Early morning game drive (Safari) 

PM Travel to JNB for Flight to Durban 

PM Meet & Greet at airport and transfer to hotel w/ guide services 

PM Welcome dinner – own account 

 

Sun, June 21 

AM Historic and Cultural Tour of Durban 

PM.         Free time – Dinner on own account 

 

Mon, June 22 

AM.        Classes and student engagement at KwaZulu Natal University 

PM.         Flight to Cape Town 

Meet & Greet at airport and transfer to hotel w/ guide services 

PM.         Free time – Dinner on own account 

 
Tues, June 23 

AM Ferry to Robben Island 

PM.         Cape Town City and Cultural Tour  

PM Free time – Dinner on own account 

 

Wed, June 24 

AM Historic and Cultural Tour of Langa –  

                Class Sessions w/ Fatima Dike (South African Playwright &Theatre Director) - History, Art & Protest Theater in S.A. 

PM.         Free time – Dinner on own account 

 

Thurs, June 25 

AM Training Session with N’alibali  

PM          Free time – Dinner on own account 

 

Fri, June 26 

AM Civic Engagement Projects 

PM COMM 150/ETHN 105 Classes – Week Two Debrief 

PM           Free time – Dinner on own account 



 

 

Sat, June 27 

AM  Transfer to Cape Winelands – visit black owned winery 

Meet with Operations Director to discuss entrepreneurship 

PM          Closing Group Dinner – Gold’s Restaurant 

 

Sun, June 28 

AM Leisure – shopping w/ guide services 

PM Depart for airport for flight to San Francisco 
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